Program At A Glance

Time

0830
0845
0930
1015
1030
1100

1145

1230

1400
1430
1445
1515
1545
1615

1645

1800

2130

22"d September

Friday
Pre - Conference Workshop on
Audiometry & Spirometry
Theory
Coffee Break

Pre - Conference Workshop on
Audiometry & Spirometry
Theory

Lunch

Pre — Conference Workshop on
Audiometry & Spirometry
Practical

Opening Ceremony, Keynote Addresses &
Welcome Dinner

23'4 September
Saturday

Registration
Plenary I
Plenary II

Coffee Break

Semi Plenary [ & II

Semi Plenary III & IV

Lunch/ Poster & Exhibition Viewing

Semi Plenary V & VI

Oral Sessions (4)
Coffee Break
Oral Sessions(4)
Oral Sessions (4)

Optional Tours of Kuala Lumpur

24th September
Sunday

Registration
Plenary III
Plenary IV

Coffee Break

Semi Plenary VII & VIII

Semi Plenary IX & X

Lunch/ Poster & Exhibition Viewing

Semi Plenary XI & XII

Oral Sessions (4)
Coffee Break
Oral Sessions(4)
Oral Sessions (4)



